
2017 Purdue Women's Soccer
Purdue Combined Team Statistics (as of Oct 29, 2017)

All games

RECORD: OVERALL HOME AWAY NEUTRAL
ALL GAMES 10-7-2 7-3 3-4-2 0-0
CONFERENCE 5-4-2 3-2 2-2-2 0-0
NON-CONFERENCE 5-3 4-1 1-2 0-0

Date Opponent Score Att.
Aug 18 KENT STATE W 2-1 710
Aug 21 LOYOLA MARYMOUNT  L 1-2 262
Aug 27 INDIANA STATE W 6-0 1141
Aug 31 DEPAUL W 2-0 231
Sep 03 DAYTON W 2-0 439
Sep 08 at Louisville W 3-2 1322
Sep 10 at Cincinnati  L 1-2 921

* Sep 14 at Michigan W 1-0 793
* Sep 17 at Michigan State W 6-2 642
* Sep 23 at Indiana  T o 2 1-1 703
* Sep 28 ILLINOIS W 1-0 520
* Oct 01 NORTHWESTERN W 2-0 501
* Oct 06 at Wisconsin  L 1-2 497
* Oct 07 at Minnesota  L 0-2 1075
* Oct 12 NEBRASKA  L o t 2-3 392
* Oct 15 IOWA  L 1-2 640
* Oct 20 at #9 Penn State  T o 2 2-2 1427
* Oct 25 MARYLAND W 2-0 470
+ Oct 29 at Northwestern  L 0-1 411

* - Big Ten Conference Game
+ - Big Ten Tournament Game

TEAM STATISTICS PUR OPP
SHOT STATISTICS
  Goals-Shot attempts 36-262 22-230
  Goals scored per game 1.89 1.16
  Shot pct.  . 1 3 7  . 0 9 6
  Shots on goal-Attempts 118-262 92-230
  SOG pct.  . 4 5 0  . 4 0 0
  S h o t s / G a m e 13.8 12.1
CORNER KICKS 90 96
PENALTY KICKS 2-3 0-0
PENALTIES
  Yellow cards 8 15
  Red cards 0 0
ATTENDANCE
  T o t a l 5306 7791
  Dates/Avg Per Date 10/531 9/866
  Neutral Site #/Avg 0/0

## Player gp g a pts sh sh% sog sog% gw pk-att

12 WILLIAMS, Maddy 19 14 8 36 79  . 1 7 7 32  . 4 0 5 6  1 - 1

19 PETRINA, Andrea 19 7 5 19 61  . 1 1 5 29  . 4 7 5 0  1 - 2

18 MELCHIORRE, Hannah 19 4 6 14 21  . 1 9 0 10  . 4 7 6 1  0 - 0

14 HASE, Kylie 19 5 1 11 22  . 2 2 7 13  . 5 9 1 2  0 - 0

21 MUSSALLEM, Hannah 19 2 3 7 12  . 1 6 7 3  . 2 5 0 0  0 - 0

35 GRIFFITH, Sarah 19 2 2 6 28  . 0 7 1 13  . 4 6 4 1  0 - 0

17 KOROLAS, Vanessa 19 0 4 4 6  . 0 0 0 3  . 5 0 0 0  0 - 0

13 STEPHENS, Katie 19 1 0 2 5  . 2 0 0 2  . 4 0 0 0  0 - 0

33 LaMERE, Gabby 19 0 2 2 3  . 0 0 0 1  . 3 3 3 0  0 - 0

29 LAMBERT, Maya 19 0 1 1 5  . 0 0 0 2  . 4 0 0 0  0 - 0

5 CLARK, Sarah 18 0 1 1 5  . 0 0 0 2  . 4 0 0 0  0 - 0

4 ROBBINS, Breana 15 0 1 1 3  . 0 0 0 1  . 3 3 3 0  0 - 0

25 DUNCAN, Maddy 13 0 1 1 2  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

7 RILEY, Brady 19 0 0 0 5  . 0 0 0 2  . 4 0 0 0  0 - 0

15 LUM, Alyssa 14 0 0 0 3  . 0 0 0 3 1.000 0  0 - 0

20 WILLIAMS, Dannah 7 0 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 1 1.000 0  0 - 0

6 DUDYCHA, Ryan 2 0 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

34 CRABTREE, Abby 1 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

27 MARKS, Lexi 1 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

23 DUNKER, Grace 2 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

22 OETTING, Jordan 1 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

10 SABANAGIC, Ena 10 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

8 CWIDAK, Alyssa 4 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

3 SLAGLE, Sam 3 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

1 LUCE, Katie 16 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

00 YOHN, Erika 5 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

Total 19 36 35 107 262  . 1 3 7 118  . 4 5 0 10  2 - 3

Opponents 19 22 20 64 230  . 0 9 6 92  . 4 0 0 7  0 - 0

## Goalie GP Min. GA GAAvg Saves Pct W-L-T Sho

00 YOHN, Erika 5 310:23 3 0.87 20  . 8 7 0 1-1-1 1/1

1 LUCE, Katie 16 1446:20 19 1.18 44  . 6 9 8 9-6-1 5/1

Total 19 1756:43 22 1.13 70  . 7 6 1 10-7-2 7

Opponents 19 1756:43 36 1.84 82  . 6 9 5 7-10-2 2

Goals by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Purdue 15 21 0 0 36

Opponents 7 14 1 0 22

Shots by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Purdue 109 151 2 0 262

Opponents 100 121 5 4 230

Saves by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Purdue 37 31 1 1 70

Opponents 32 50 0 0 82

Corners by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Purdue 40 49 1 0 90

Opponents 50 42 2 2 96

Fouls by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Purdue 83 92 2 0 177

Opponents 56 89 6 4 155



2017 Purdue Women's Soccer
Purdue Combined Team Statistics (as of Oct 26, 2017)

Conference games

RECORD: OVERALL HOME AWAY NEUTRAL
ALL GAMES 5-4-2 3-2 2-2-2 0-0
CONFERENCE 5-4-2 3-2 2-2-2 0-0
NON-CONFERENCE 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0

Date Opponent Score Att.
* Sep 14 at Michigan W 1-0 793
* Sep 17 at Michigan State W 6-2 642
* Sep 23 at Indiana  T o 2 1-1 703
* Sep 28 ILLINOIS W 1-0 520
* Oct 01 NORTHWESTERN W 2-0 501
* Oct 06 at Wisconsin  L 1-2 497
* Oct 07 at Minnesota  L 0-2 1075
* Oct 12 NEBRASKA  L o t 2-3 392
* Oct 15 IOWA  L 1-2 640
* Oct 20 at #9 Penn State  T o 2 2-2 1427
* Oct 25 MARYLAND W 2-0 470

* - Big Ten Conference Game

TEAM STATISTICS PUR OPP
SHOT STATISTICS
  Goals-Shot attempts 19-151 14-145
  Goals scored per game 1.73 1.27
  Shot pct.  . 1 2 6  . 0 9 7
  Shots on goal-Attempts 66-151 54-145
  SOG pct.  . 4 3 7  . 3 7 2
  S h o t s / G a m e 13.7 13.2
CORNER KICKS 45 58
PENALTY KICKS 1-2 0-0
PENALTIES
  Yellow cards 7 10
  Red cards 0 0
ATTENDANCE
  T o t a l 2523 5137
  Dates/Avg Per Date 5/505 6/856
  Neutral Site #/Avg 0/0

## Player gp g a pts sh sh% sog sog% gw pk-att

12 WILLIAMS, Maddy 11 8 4 20 52  . 1 5 4 21  . 4 0 4 2  1 - 1

19 PETRINA, Andrea 11 4 2 10 38  . 1 0 5 18  . 4 7 4 0  0 - 1

14 HASE, Kylie 11 4 1 9 16  . 2 5 0 10  . 6 2 5 2  0 - 0

18 MELCHIORRE, Hannah 11 1 4 6 13  . 0 7 7 5  . 3 8 5 1  0 - 0

17 KOROLAS, Vanessa 11 0 4 4 6  . 0 0 0 3  . 5 0 0 0  0 - 0

35 GRIFFITH, Sarah 11 1 1 3 10  . 1 0 0 4  . 4 0 0 0  0 - 0

13 STEPHENS, Katie 11 1 0 2 1 1.000 1 1.000 0  0 - 0

21 MUSSALLEM, Hannah 11 0 1 1 4  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

33 LaMERE, Gabby 11 0 1 1 3  . 0 0 0 1  . 3 3 3 0  0 - 0

25 DUNCAN, Maddy 9 0 1 1 1  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

4 ROBBINS, Breana 8 0 1 1 1  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

29 LAMBERT, Maya 11 0 0 0 2  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

15 LUM, Alyssa 7 0 0 0 2  . 0 0 0 2 1.000 0  0 - 0

5 CLARK, Sarah 11 0 0 0 2  . 0 0 0 1  . 5 0 0 0  0 - 0

23 DUNKER, Grace 1 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

20 WILLIAMS, Dannah 3 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

10 SABANAGIC, Ena 7 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

8 CWIDAK, Alyssa 2 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

7 RILEY, Brady 11 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

3 SLAGLE, Sam 1 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

1 LUCE, Katie 9 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

00 YOHN, Erika 3 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

Total 11 19 20 58 151  . 1 2 6 66  . 4 3 7 5  1 - 2

Opponents 11 14 13 41 145  . 0 9 7 54  . 3 7 2 4  0 - 0

## Goalie GP Min. GA GAAvg Saves Pct W-L-T Sho

00 YOHN, Erika 3 205:32 2 0.88 13  . 8 6 7 1-0-1 1/0

1 LUCE, Katie 9 831:11 12 1.30 23  . 6 5 7 4-4-1 3/0

Total 11 1036:43 14 1.22 40  . 7 4 1 5-4-2 4

Opponents 11 1036:43 19 1.65 47  . 7 1 2 4-5-2 1

Goals by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Purdue 7 12 0 0 19

Opponents 5 8 1 0 14

Shots by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Purdue 56 93 2 0 151

Opponents 55 81 5 4 145

Saves by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Purdue 17 21 1 1 40

Opponents 15 32 0 0 47

Corners by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Purdue 18 26 1 0 45

Opponents 23 31 2 2 58

Fouls by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Purdue 44 51 2 0 97

Opponents 32 49 6 4 91



2017 Purdue Women's Soccer
Purdue Individual Season/Career Statistics (as of Oct 29, 2017)

All games

SEASON CAREER

## Player gp-gs g a pts sh sh% gw pk-att gp-gs g a pts sh sh% gw pk-att

12 WILLIAMS, Maddy 19-19 14 8 36 79  . 1 7 7 6 1-1 • 74-73 38 26 102 285  . 1 3 3 12 4-5

19 PETRINA, Andrea 19-19 7 5 19 61  . 1 1 5 0 1-2 • 70-54 14 11 39 196  . 0 7 1 1 2-3

18 MELCHIORRE, Hannah 19-19 4 6 14 21  . 1 9 0 1 0-0 • 19-19 4 6 14 21  . 1 9 0 1 0-0

14 HASE, Kylie 19-19 5 1 11 22  . 2 2 7 2 0-0 • 19-19 5 1 11 22  . 2 2 7 2 0-0

21 MUSSALLEM, Hannah 19-19 2 3 7 12  . 1 6 7 0 0-0 • 54-39 3 5 11 22  . 1 3 6 0 0-0

35 GRIFFITH, Sarah 19-18 2 2 6 28  . 0 7 1 1 0-0 • 19-18 2 2 6 28  . 0 7 1 1 0-0

17 KOROLAS, Vanessa 19-19 0 4 4 6  . 0 0 0 0 0-0 • 73-73 2 9 13 23  . 0 8 7 0 0-0

13 STEPHENS, Katie 19-0 1 0 2 5  . 2 0 0 0 0-0 • 19-0 1 0 2 5  . 2 0 0 0 0-0

33 LaMERE, Gabby 19-19 0 2 2 3  . 0 0 0 0 0-0 • 51-30 0 4 4 8  . 0 0 0 0 0-0

29 LAMBERT, Maya 19-19 0 1 1 5  . 0 0 0 0 0-0 • 19-19 0 1 1 5  . 0 0 0 0 0-0

5 CLARK, Sarah 18-18 0 1 1 5  . 0 0 0 0 0-0 • 18-18 0 1 1 5  . 0 0 0 0 0-0

4 ROBBINS, Breana 15-0 0 1 1 3  . 0 0 0 0 0-0 • 30-5 0 2 2 6  . 0 0 0 0 0-0

25 DUNCAN, Maddy 13-1 0 1 1 2  . 0 0 0 0 0-0 • 28-11 1 1 3 5  . 2 0 0 0 0-0

7 RILEY, Brady 19-0 0 0 0 5  . 0 0 0 0 0-0 • 36-5 0 0 0 14  . 0 0 0 0 0-0

15 LUM, Alyssa 14-0 0 0 0 3  . 0 0 0 0 0-0 • 14-0 0 0 0 3  . 0 0 0 0 0-0

20 WILLIAMS, Dannah 7-1 0 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 0 0-0 • 37-28 1 0 2 6  . 1 6 7 1 0-0

6 DUDYCHA, Ryan 2-0 0 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 0 0-0 • 6-0 0 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 0 0-0

34 CRABTREE, Abby 1-0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0-0 • 1-0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0-0

27 MARKS, Lexi 1-0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0-0 • 1-0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0-0

23 DUNKER, Grace 2-0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0-0 • 4-1 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0-0

22 OETTING, Jordan 1-0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0-0 • 1-0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0-0

10 SABANAGIC, Ena 10-0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0-0 • 24-0 0 0 0 8  . 0 0 0 0 0-0

8 CWIDAK, Alyssa 4-0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0-0 • 4-0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0-0

3 SLAGLE, Sam 3-0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0-0 • 3-0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0-0

1 LUCE, Katie 16-16 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0-0 • 16-16 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0-0

00 YOHN, Erika 5-3 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0-0 • 33-28 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0-0

Total 144 36 35 107 262  . 1 3 7 10 2-3

Opponents 144 22 20 64 230  . 0 9 6 7 0-0

## Goalie gp-gs minutes ga gaavg saves pct w l t sho

00 YOHN, Erika 5-3 310:23 3 0.87 20  . 8 7 0 1 1 1 1

Career totals 33-28 2722:56 43 1.42 144  . 7 7 0 14 12 3 4

1 LUCE, Katie 16-16 1446:20 19 1.18 44  . 6 9 8 9 6 1 5

Career totals 16-16 1446:20 19 1.18 44  . 6 9 8 9 6 1 5

Total 19 1756:43 22 1.13 70  . 7 6 1 10 7 2 7

Opponents 19 1756:43 36 1.84 82  . 6 9 5 7 10 2 2



2017 Purdue Women's Soccer
Purdue Team Game-by-Game (as of Oct 29, 2017)

All games

Date Opponent Score G A Pts Sh Sh% Sog Sog% GW PK-Att YC RC Min

Aug 18, 2017 KENT STATE 2-1 2 2 6 15  . 1 3 3 7  . 4 6 7 1 0-0 0 0 990

Aug 21, 2017 LOYOLA MARYMOUNT 1-2 1 1 3 12  . 0 8 3 4  . 3 3 3 0 0-0 0 0 990

Aug 27, 2017 INDIANA STATE 6-0 6 5 17 25  . 2 4 0 12  . 4 8 0 1 1-1 0 0 991

Aug 31, 2017 DEPAUL 2-0 2 1 5 11  . 1 8 2 5  . 4 5 5 1 0-0 0 0 991

Sep 03, 2017 DAYTON 2-0 2 3 7 15  . 1 3 3 9  . 6 0 0 1 0-0 1 0 991

Sep 08, 2017 at Louisville 3-2 3 3 9 8  . 3 7 5 5  . 6 2 5 1 0-0 0 0 990

Sep 10, 2017 at Cincinnati 1-2 1 0 2 8  . 1 2 5 4  . 5 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 991

Sep 14, 2017 at Michigan 1-0 1 1 3 14  . 0 7 1 9  . 6 4 3 1 0-0 0 0 989

Sep 17, 2017 at Michigan State 6-2 6 7 19 21  . 2 8 6 12  . 5 7 1 1 0-0 0 0 990

Sep 23, 2017 at Indiana 1-1 1 1 3 11  . 0 9 1 2  . 1 8 2 0 0-0 0 0 1210

Sep 28, 2017 ILLINOIS 1-0 1 1 3 18  . 0 5 6 7  . 3 8 9 1 0-0 1 0 991

Oct 01, 2017 NORTHWESTERN 2-0 2 3 7 13  . 1 5 4 9  . 6 9 2 1 0-0 2 0 989

Oct 06, 2017 at Wisconsin 1-2 1 2 4 5  . 2 0 0 2  . 4 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 990

Oct 07, 2017 at Minnesota 0-2 0 0 0 5  . 0 0 0 1  . 2 0 0 0 0-0 1 0 990

Oct 12, 2017 NEBRASKA 2-3 2 1 5 19  . 1 0 5 7  . 3 6 8 0 1-1 2 0 1063

Oct 15, 2017 IOWA 1-2 1 1 3 24  . 0 4 2 8  . 3 3 3 0 0-0 0 0 991

Oct 20, 2017 at Penn State 2-2 2 1 5 4  . 5 0 0 2  . 5 0 0 0 0-0 1 0 1210

Oct 25, 2017 MARYLAND 2-0 2 2 6 17  . 1 1 8 7  . 4 1 2 1 0-1 0 0 990

Oct 29, 2017 at Northwestern 0-1 0 0 0 17  . 0 0 0 6  . 3 5 3 0 0-0 0 0 990

Purdue 36-22 36 35 107 262  . 1 3 7 118  . 4 5 0 10 2-3 8 0 19327

Opponent 22 20 64 230  . 0 9 6 92  . 4 0 0 7 0-0 15 0 -

TEAM PER-GAME

Games played: 19

Shots per game: 13.79;Goals per game: 1.89

Assists per game: 1.84;Points per game: 5.63

Date Opponent Score Minutes GA GAAvg Saves Save% W L T Sho

Aug 18, 2017 KENT STATE 2-1 90:00 1 1.00 6  . 8 5 7 1 0 0 -

Aug 21, 2017 LOYOLA MARYMOUNT 1-2 90:00 2 1.50 5  . 7 1 4 0 1 0 -

Aug 27, 2017 INDIANA STATE 6-0 90:00 0 1.00 1 1.000 1 0 0 1/2

Aug 31, 2017 DEPAUL 2-0 90:00 0 0.75 3 1.000 1 0 0 1

Sep 03, 2017 DAYTON 2-0 90:00 0 0.60 2 1.000 1 0 0 1

Sep 08, 2017 at Louisville 3-2 90:00 2 0.83 3  . 6 0 0 1 0 0 -

Sep 10, 2017 at Cincinnati 1-2 90:00 2 1.00 2  . 5 0 0 0 1 0 -

Sep 14, 2017 at Michigan 1-0 90:00 0 0.88 4 1.000 1 0 0 1

Sep 17, 2017 at Michigan State 6-2 90:00 2 1.00 3  . 6 0 0 1 0 0 -

Sep 23, 2017 at Indiana 1-1 110:00 1 0.98 1  . 5 0 0 0 0 1 -

Sep 28, 2017 ILLINOIS 1-0 90:00 0 0.89 2 1.000 1 0 0 1

Oct 01, 2017 NORTHWESTERN 2-0 90:00 0 0.82 5 1.000 1 0 0 1

Oct 06, 2017 at Wisconsin 1-2 90:00 2 0.91 2  . 5 0 0 0 1 0 -

Oct 07, 2017 at Minnesota 0-2 90:00 2 0.98 2  . 5 0 0 0 1 0 -

Oct 12, 2017 NEBRASKA 2-3 96:43 3 1.11 2  . 4 0 0 0 1 0 -

Oct 15, 2017 IOWA 1-2 90:00 2 1.17 6  . 7 5 0 0 1 0 -

Oct 20, 2017 at Penn State 2-2 110:00 2 1.20 9  . 8 1 8 0 0 1 -

Oct 25, 2017 MARYLAND 2-0 90:00 0 1.13 4 1.000 1 0 0 1

Oct 29, 2017 at Northwestern 0-1 90:00 1 1.13 8  . 8 8 9 0 1 0 -

Totals 36-22 1756:43 22 1.13 70  . 7 6 1 10 7 2 7

Opponent 1756:43 36 1.13 82  . 6 9 5 7 10 2 2
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